CELSO
LISBO

Centro Universitario

POS-GRADUACAO PRESENCIAL

Calendario Academico 2026.1

FEVEREIRO

06/02 a 28/02
13/02
14/02

MARCO

06/03 a 28/03
02/03 a 09/03

ABRIL

10/04 a 25/04
06/04 a 13/04

03/04
04/04
11/04

18/04

08/05 a 30/05
04/05a 11/05
01/05
02/05

05/06 a 27/06
01/06 a 08/06

JULHO

03/07 a 31/07
06/07 a 13/07

AGOSTO

07/08 a 29/08
03/08 a 10/08




